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YaraMila®

Benefits
• Balanced nutrition in every prill
• Unique nitrophosphate
  production process
• Balanced nitrogen source
• Poly and Orthophosphate
  content
• SOP based potassium for
  chloride free product
• Rapid nutrient release
• Excellent handling and
  spreading characteristics
• Low dust in handling
• Proven quality

Completeness
Every prill of YaraMila contains total N, P, K nutrition. YaraMila COMPLEX product 
also contains sulphur, magnesium and micronutrients.

Balanced source of nitrogen
YaraMila products include a balance of nitrate and ammonium nitrogen, making the 
products significantly more effective than urea of ammonium based fertilizers per 
unit of nitrogen.

Unique phosphate
Yara’s nitrophosphate production process gives YaraMila products a unique 
combination of polyphosphates and orthophosphates. These forms give greater 
availability of soluble phosphate to crops over a wide range of soil types.

Compete potash
COMPLEX is based on SOP, targeted for use on cash crops. This chloride free source 
of potash gives superior quality compared to standard MOP based NPK’s.

Superior handling
YaraMila prill is specifically designed to allow easy and accurate spreading by
machine or hand.

Disclaimer. The information provided is accurate to the best of 
Yara´s knowledge and belief. Any recommendations are 
meant as a guide and must be adapted to suit local 
conditions.
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COMPLEXTM

YaraMila COMPLEX

Total N

Nitrate-N

Ammonium-N

Total P

Total K

Magnesium (Mg)

Bulk density

Granolumetry (2-4mm)

Colour green

Boron (B)

Iron (Fe)

Manganese (Mn)

Sulphur (S) Zinc (Zn)

0.015% 

0.20%

0.020% 

1.14kg/l

88.0% 

12.0%

5.0% 

7.0% 

5.0% 

15.0% 

1.6% 

0.020% 8.0% 


