

# YaraMila<sup>®</sup>

## **COMPLEX**™

12-5-15

YaraMila COMPLEX			
Total N	12.0%	Bulk density	1.14kg/l
Nitrate-N	5.0%	Granolumetry (2-4mm)	88.0%
Ammonium-N	7.0%	Colour green	
Total P	5.0%	Boron (B)	0.015%
Total K	15.0%	Iron (Fe)	0.20%
Magnesium (Mg)	1.6%	Manganese (Mn)	0.020%
Sulphur (S)	8.0%	Zinc (Zn)	0.020%

#### Completeness

Every prill of YaraMila contains total N, P, K nutrition. YaraMila COMPLEX product also contains sulphur, magnesium and micronutrients.

#### Balanced source of nitrogen

YaraMila products include a balance of nitrate and ammonium nitrogen, making the products significantly more effective than urea of ammonium based fertilizers per unit of nitrogen.

#### Unique phosphate

Yara's nitrophosphate production process gives YaraMila products a unique combination of polyphosphates and orthophosphates. These forms give greater availability of soluble phosphate to crops over a wide range of soil types.

#### Compete potash

COMPLEX is based on SOP, targeted for use on cash crops. This chloride free source of potash gives superior quality compared to standard MOP based NPK's.

#### Superior handling

YaraMila prill is specifically designed to allow easy and accurate spreading by machine or hand.



### Benefits

- Balanced nutrition in every prill
- Unique nitrophosphate production process
- Balanced nitrogen source
- Poly and Orthophosphate content
- SOP based potassium for chloride free product
- Rapid nutrient release
- Excellent handling and spreading characteristics
- Low dust in handling
- Proven quality

Yara Fertilizers (NZ) Ltd.
Tel: +64 6 8776600 www.yara.co.nz

Version: 01/15

Disclaimer. The information provided is accurate to the best of Yara's knowledge and belief. Any recommendations are meant as a guide and must be adapted to suit local conditions.

